
Portland
Designed to sit elegantly within a variety of kitchen schemes, the
charming Portland fire-clay ceramic sink bears a smooth, high gloss
finish, being both easy to clean and extremely durable. A choice of
single bowl or 1.5 bowl variants offers flexibility to suit your everyday
use.

Available as single & 1.5 bowl

Reversible

1

600

1010

510

990

490

460

405

195

-

-

-

Fire-clay ceramic

-

White

White

89

BSW

1 x 35

10

5015834045535

106.5

56.5

26

32.6

28.32

4.28

0

0

0

0

Portland
CPL10101WH/

RANGEMASTER SINKS & TAPS SPECIFICATIONS
sinks & taps

Reversible

1½
600

1010

510

990

490

350

410

195

135

257

125

Fire-clay ceramic

-

White

White

2 x 89

BSW

1 x 35

10

5015834045627

106.5

56.5

26

33.9

29.62

4.28

0

0

0

0

Portland
CPL10102WH/

Drainer Position

No. of Bowls

Min Base Unit (mm)

Overall Length (mm)

Overall Width (mm)

Cutout Size Length (mm)

Cutout Size Width (mm)

Main Bowl Length (mm)

Main Bowl Width (mm)

Main Bowl Depth (mm)

Second Bowl Length (mm)

Second Bowl Width (mm)

Second Bowl Depth (mm)

Material

Gauge mm

Finish Drainer

Finish Bowl

Waste Size mm

Waste Kit

Tap Hole Size ø mm

Guarantee (Years)

Barcode

Packaging

Packed Height (cm)

Packed Width (cm)

Packed Depth (cm)

Packed Weight (kg)

Unpacked Weight (kg)

Packaging Breakdown

Paper/Card (kg)

Polystyrene (kg)

Polythene (kg)

Wood (kg)

Metal (kg)

Cut-out templates are available from www.rangemastersinks.co.uk


