RANGEMASTER sinks & taps

Portland Available as single & 1.5 bowl

Designed to sit elegantly within a variety of kitchen schemes, the charming Portland fire-clay ceramic sink bears a smooth, high gloss finish, being both easy to clean and extremely durable. A choice of single bowl or 1.5 bowl variants offers flexibility to suit your everyday use.

Drainer Position



	Portland CPL10101 WH/	Portland CPL10102WH/
	Reversible	Reversible
	1	1½
	600	600
	1010	1010
	510	510
(mm)	990	990
mm)	400	400

I	172
600	600
1010	1010
510	510
990	990
490	490
460	350
405	410
195	195
-	135
-	257
-	125
Fire-clay ceramic	Fire-clay ceramic
-	-
White	White
White	White
89	2 x 89
BSW	BSW
1 x 35	1 x 35
10	10
5015834045535	5015834045627
106.5	106.5
56.5	56.5
26	26
32.6	33.9
28.32	29.62
4.28	4.28
0	0
0	0
^	0
0	0
	600 1010 510 990 490 460 405 195 - - Fire-clay ceramic - Fire-clay ceramic - Fire-clay ceramic 105 5015834045535 10 5015834045535 10 5015834045535 106.5 56.5 26 32.6 28.32 4.28 0 0 0